
2025-26 SLS-C Sylvan Lake Shuttle
Bus Stop Location and Times  -  Beacon Hill School

Please Note:
* AM Leave time is the time the bus is pulling away
* PM route may differ from AM
* ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
* Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time
* Routes may be adjusted as the year progresses
* Kindergarten students must be dropped off and picked up 
  at the bus by a Parent or guardian

# Stop Name
AM PM 
Leave Time Drop off Time

1 Lakeway Blvd Lucky Place Pathway 7:51 3:13
2 Pathway to Park, south side, Laurel Road 7:54 3:14
3 Old Boomer, Alley N of Lark & Mailboxes 7:55 3:16
4 Park area next to #28 Firdale Drive 7:56 3:18
5 Pirate Ship Park Lakeway Blvd 7:57 3:19
6 Daycare PITT Stop in mall on Stonewater Bay 7:58 3:20
7 60 St @ Fieldstone Way 8:00 3:22
8 Mailboxes on Fern Glade Cres South 8:01 3:24
9 Old Boomer Rd Beacon Hill 8:02 3:25

10 Lakeview Cres Stop 8:04 3:28
11 Town Office Beacon Hill Stop 8:06 3:30
12 Westview East Walkway S of Cottonwood Dr 8:08 3:32
13 Beacon Hill School 8:10 3:10


